Gesamtliste

Senioren3-Wintercup 2017-2018

13.12.2017 - 11.04.2018

1. Runde 13.12.2017 - 13.12.2017

Senioren 3 Luftgewehr 40
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Macek Georg
Lamprecht Rudolf
Linder Siegfried
Kessler Josef
Berchtold Walter
Riezler Meinrad
Kohler Josef

Dreher Bruno
Rischer Franz
Kinzler Leo
Oberholzer Hugo
Muchitsch Walter
Schmelzenbach Hans
Woerz Hans
Latschrauner Hermann
Steurer Hubert
Mohr Werner

Braun Josef
Scheiblauer Werner
Sinz Heidi

Muller Siegmund
Wuitz Kurt

Mischitz Walter
Girardi Alfred

Senioren 3 Luftpistole 40

1
2

Kasbauer Wilfried
Maser Helmut

SG Rankweil
USG Hard

SG Hohenems
SG Rankwell
USG Andelsbuch
USG Kleinwalsertal
USG Andelsbuch
USG Hochst
USG Andelsbuch
USG Andelsbuch
SG Dornbirn
USG Hard

USG Wolfurt
USG Wolfurt
HSG Bregenz
USG Wolfurt

SG Hohenems
SG Dornbirn

8G Hohenems
USG Hard

SG Dornbirn
USG Hécehst
USG Héchst
USG Héchst

USG Hard
USS Dornbirn

1 2 3

104,8 105,5 104,8
105,5 105,0 104,2
104,2 105,6 103,8
104,2 102,5 102,8
101,4 103,3 105,0
103,1 101,6 103,7
102,8 102,8 103,3
100,3 104,2 102,1
102,9 101,1 103,3
103,5 101,4 103,6
103,6 102,6 101,0
102,4 101,9 1021
103,7 101,2 97,9
101,56 101,9 99,2

97,8 103,9 103,0
102,6 101,2 98,8
97,4 103,0 101,8
1014 97,4 102,2
101,4 102,6 100,6
99,3 99,5 100,2

97,8
93,2
95,6
87,2

a3
87

99,2
96,4
93,2
86,5

88
83

94,4
99,9
92,1
95,8

84
82

4

104,2
104,2
103,8
105,2
103,2
103,7
103,0
104,6
102,8
101,4
102,6
101,0
103,1
102,7
100,6
102,1
101,8
101,8

97,4
102,5

97,4

93,6

97,3

97,5

92
89

5

5

6 GES. Iz
419,3 37
4189 37
M74 35
4147 31
412,9 28
4121 30
4119 29
41,2 34
4101 23
409,9 26
4098 25
4074 21
4059 21
4053 22
4053 19
404,7 21
404,0 23
402,8 21
4020 17
4015 20
3888 8
3831 11
3782 11
3670 8

6 GES. Iz

357 2
3 4

Registriert fir:

HSG Bregenz

WS (C) Michael Winter

15.12.2017



